480μA, 6.5MHz, RRIO CMOS Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The AD8631A (single), AD8632A (dual)
and AD8634A (quad) are low noise,
low voltage, and micro power operational
amplifiers. With an excellent bandwidth of
6.5MHz, a slew rate of 4V/μs, and a
quiescent current of 480μA per amplifier at

www.umw-ic.com 15 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Package Information
Ordering information
UMW AD8631ARTZ
UMW AD8632ARZ
UMW AD8632ARM
3000
2500
SOT23-5
SOP-8
MSOP-8
UMW AD8632ART  TSSOP-8
4000
TSSOP-8
Symbol
Dimensions
In Millimeters
Min Nom Max
A - - 1.200
A1 0.050 - 0.150
A2 0.900 1.000 1.050
A3 0.390 0.440 0.490
b 0.200 - 0.280
C 0.130 - 0.170
D 2.900 3.000 3.100
E 6.200 6.400 6.600
E1 4.300 4.400 4.500
e 0.65BSC
L 0.450 - 0.750
L1 1.000 ref
θ 0° - 8°
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
A1U
AD8632
AD8632
86324000
UMW AD8634HRZN TSSOP14 2500 Tape and reel AD8634
480μA, 6.5MHz, RRIO CMOS Operational Amplifiers
         UMW AD8631,AD8632,AD8634
R
Administrator